
TERVIKTEKST 

Häädemeeste Vallavolikogu 17. aprilli 2013.a 

määruse nr 6 „Häädemeeste Vallavalitsuse 

palgajuhend“  

LISA 1 

Põhipalgamäärad 

 

 

 

 

Töötajate kuupalgamäärad  

 

Palgaaste Kuupalgamäär 

 5 480 

6 485 

7 500 

8 505 

9 513 

10 535 

11 559 

12 585 

13 614 

14 646 

15 678 

16 712 

17 749 

18 788 

19 

840 

muudetud - 

Häädemeeste 

Vallavolikogu 

24.05.2017 

määruse eelnõu 

nr 4 

 20 872 

21 918 

22 964 

23 1033 

24 1115 

25 1224 

26 1297 

27 1381 

28 1461 

29 1546 

30 1587 

31 1630 

32 1734 

33 1779 

34 1852 

35 1882 

 
 


